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Rng Name Heimatclub Par/CR®/Slope®HCPI BruttoNetto
vorl.

 HCPI
GBE
(NSP)

 

Brutto

Hcp.klasse: Alle - Geschlecht: Alle - Altersklasse: Alle

1 Pelz, Sabine Issum-Niederrhein, GC72/72,8/127 11,9 ---  

Haude, Bettina Kloster Kamp, GC Am72/72,8/127 19,5 24 41 ---  

2 Losies, Rosemarie Essen-Heidhausen, GC 72/72,8/127 17,2 ---  

Brugmann, Emmy Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,8/127 18,1 23 43 ---  

3 Klaassen, Nicole Issum-Niederrhein, GC 72/72,8/127 9,3 ---  

Kersken, Susanne Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,8/127 14,3 22 35 ---  

4 Müller, Ute Issum-Niederrhein, GC 72/72,8/127 19,9 ---  

Hillmann, Elisabeth Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,8/127 21,7 17 41 ---  

5 Engelhardt, Dr. Christa Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,8/127 20,4 ---  

Janzen, Mathilde Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,8/127 21,4 15 37 ---  

6 Barian, Ulrike Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,8/127 16,9 ---  

Paulisch, Monika Haag, GC Schloß 72/72,8/127 22,6 14 35 ---  

7 Hellwig, Dr. Denise VcG 72/72,8/127 21,2 ---  

Hellwig, Monika Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,8/127 48,1 11 42 ---  

8 Wesseler, Tanja Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,8/127 26,7 ---  

Heekerens, Inge Haag, GC Schloß 72/72,8/127 36,4 11 45 ---  

9 Spangenberg, Angela Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,8/127 21,4 ---  

Görgen, Renate Nieper Kuhlen, GP 72/72,8/127 22,2 11 33 ---  

10 Wagner, Angela Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,8/127 26,3 ---  

Butschko, Brunhilde Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,8/127 31,4 8 38 ---  

11 Skrzypczak, Sibylle Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,8/127 18,8 ---  

Kaufmann, Sandra Mülheim Raffelberg, GC 72/72,8/127 26,5 8 32 ---  

12 Boenig, Dorothea Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,8/127 31,9 ---  

Trenk, Simone Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,8/127 52,6 7 44 ---  

13 Butler, Bärbel Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,8/127 25,3 ---  

Ballmann-Wahl, Marlies Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,8/127 26,5 7 30 ---  
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Brutto

Hcp.klasse: Alle - Geschlecht: Alle - Altersklasse: Alle

14 Huft, Ulrike Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,8/127 25,8 ---  

Nökel, Marita Haag, GC Schloß 72/72,8/127 36,0 6 37 ---  

15 Hohmeier-Queisler, KatharinaKloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,8/127 20,5 ---  

Stolz, Beate Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,8/127 26,5 6 26 ---  

16 Bludau, Karin Issum-Niederrhein, GC 72/72,8/127 24,7 ---  

Opalka, Gisela Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,8/127 29,4 5 23 ---  

17 Hoppe, Stephanie Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,8/127 19,6 ---  

Hauschild, Petra Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,8/127 34,7 5 27 ---  

18 Gereke, Angelika Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,8/127 21,4 ---  

Tenbörg, Christel Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,8/127 24,2 5 23 ---  

19 Fillgert, Christiane Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,8/127 24,1 ---  

Weinert, Silvia Issum-Niederrhein, GC 72/72,8/127 54,0 4 33 ---  

20 Hofmann, Jutta Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,8/127 26,0 ---  

Nolda, Dagmar Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,8/127 30,0 4 27 ---  

21 Balters, Susanne Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,8/127 21,1 ---  

Brüggemann, Sabine Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,8/127 32,8 4 19 ---  

22 Klute-Wirtz, Irmgard Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,8/127 32,7 ---  

Hecker, Angelika Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,8/127 33,8 3 23 ---  

Netto
1 Wesseler, Tanja Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,8/127 26,7 ---  

Heekerens, Inge Haag, GC Schloß 72/72,8/127 36,4 11 45 ---  

2 Boenig, Dorothea Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,8/127 31,9 ---  

Trenk, Simone Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,8/127 52,6 7 44 ---  

3 Losies, Rosemarie Essen-Heidhausen, GC 72/72,8/127 17,2 ---  

Brugmann, Emmy Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,8/127 18,1 23 43 ---  

4 Hellwig, Dr. Denise VcG 72/72,8/127 21,2 ---  

Hellwig, Monika Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,8/127 48,1 11 42 ---  

5 Pelz, Sabine Issum-Niederrhein, GC 72/72,8/127 11,9 ---  

Haude, Bettina Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,8/127 19,5 24 41 ---  

6 Müller, Ute Issum-Niederrhein, GC 72/72,8/127 19,9 ---  

Hillmann, Elisabeth Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,8/127 21,7 17 41 ---  

7 Wagner, Angela Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,8/127 26,3 ---  

Butschko, Brunhilde Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,8/127 31,4 8 38 ---  

8 Engelhardt, Dr. Christa Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,8/127 20,4 ---  

Janzen, Mathilde Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,8/127 21,4 15 37 ---  

9 Huft, Ulrike Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,8/127 25,8 ---  

Nökel, Marita Haag, GC Schloß 72/72,8/127 36,0 6 37 ---  
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10 Klaassen, Nicole Issum-Niederrhein, GC 72/72,8/127 9,3 ---  

Kersken, Susanne Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,8/127 14,3 22 35 ---  

11 Barian, Ulrike Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,8/127 16,9 ---  

Paulisch, Monika Haag, GC Schloß 72/72,8/127 22,6 14 35 ---  

12 Spangenberg, Angela Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,8/127 21,4 ---  

Görgen, Renate Nieper Kuhlen, GP 72/72,8/127 22,2 11 33 ---  

13 Fillgert, Christiane Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,8/127 24,1 ---  

Weinert, Silvia Issum-Niederrhein, GC 72/72,8/127 54,0 4 33 ---  

14 Skrzypczak, Sibylle Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,8/127 18,8 ---  

Kaufmann, Sandra Mülheim Raffelberg, GC 72/72,8/127 26,5 8 32 ---  

15 Butler, Bärbel Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,8/127 25,3 ---  

Ballmann-Wahl, Marlies Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,8/127 26,5 7 30 ---  

16 Hoppe, Stephanie Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,8/127 19,6 ---  

Hauschild, Petra Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,8/127 34,7 5 27 ---  

17 Hofmann, Jutta Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,8/127 26,0 ---  

Nolda, Dagmar Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,8/127 30,0 4 27 ---  

18 Hohmeier-Queisler, KatharinaKloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,8/127 20,5 ---  

Stolz, Beate Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,8/127 26,5 6 26 ---  

19 Gereke, Angelika Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,8/127 21,4 ---  

Tenbörg, Christel Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,8/127 24,2 5 23 ---  

20 Bludau, Karin Issum-Niederrhein, GC 72/72,8/127 24,7 ---  

Opalka, Gisela Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,8/127 29,4 5 23 ---  

21 Klute-Wirtz, Irmgard Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,8/127 32,7 ---  

Hecker, Angelika Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,8/127 33,8 3 23 ---  

22 Balters, Susanne Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,8/127 21,1 ---  

Brüggemann, Sabine Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,8/127 32,8 4 19 ---  

Spezialpreise
Klaassen, Nicole Issum-Niederrhein, GC Longest Drive 185 m

Spezialpreise
Hellwig, Monika Kloster Kamp, GC Am Nearest to the Pin 4,60 m
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